Licensed To: Randolph High School - NJ

7/7/17

Page

1

Number of Top Times: 25

Time

Convert Rnd Relay

Relay Top Marks for Relay

Female Open 4x400m Relay
@- County Record

1 3:57.11 F
2 3:57.89 F
3 3:58.49 F
4 3:59.19 F
5 3:59.7h 3:59.94 F
6 4:00.11 F
7 4:00.13 F
8 4:00.20 F
9 4:00.45 F
10 4:00.6h 4:00.84 F
11 4:00.95 F
12* 4:01.2h 4:01.44 F
12* 4:01.2h 4:01.44 F
14 4:01.58 F
15 4:01.65 F
16 4:01.68 F
17 4:01.93 F
18* 4:02.01 F
18* 4:02.01 F
20 4:02.39 F
21 4:02.40 F
22 4:02.52 F
23 4:02.67 F
24 4:02.5h 4:02.74 F
25 4:02.77 F
Male Open 4x400m Relay
@- County Record
1 3:21.19 F
2 3:21.39 F
3 3:22.22 F
4 3:22.25 F
5 3:22.27 F
6 3:22.41 F
7 3:22.43 F
8 3:22.52 F
9 3:22.70 F
10 3:22.80 F
11 3:22.94 F
12 3:23.02 F
13 3:22.9h 3:23.14 F
14 3:23.29 F
15 3:23.74 F
16 3:23.88 F
17 3:23.91 F
18 3:24.11 F
19 3:24.14 F
19 3:23.9h 3:24.14 F
21 3:24.18 F
22 3:24.35 F
23 3:24.54 F

3:53.73 04 Canmar at a, Doherty, Forker, Smth Roxbury

3:18.07 14 Herraghty, Pressl, Montil ous,

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

ROXBURY
MOUNT OLIVE
MENDHAM
MENDHAM
RANDOLPH
MONTVILLE
MENDHAM
RANDOLPH
RANDOLPH
MORRISTOWN
WEST MORRIS
MORRISTOWN
RANDOLPH

MOUNTAIN LAKES

RANDOLPH
WEST MORRIS
ROXBURY
MONTVILLE
RANDOLPH

MOUNTAIN LAKES

MORRISTOWN

MORRIS KNOLLS

PARSIPPANY
MORRIS HILLS
RANDOLPH

RANDOLPH

MORRIS KNOLLS

CHATHAM
MOUNT OLIVE
MOUNT OLIVE
MENDHAM
PARSIPPANY
MORRISTOWN
MENDHAM
ROXBURY
MONTVILLE
RANDOLPH
MORRIS HILLS
RANDOLPH
CHATHAM
MORRISTOWN
RANDOLPH
PARSIPPANY
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
PARSIPPANY
MENDHAM
RANDOLPH

5/16/17
5/15/12
5/14/13
5/15/12
5/22/82
5/16/17
5/13/14
5/11/10
5/11/04
5/18/84
5/17/16
5/20/83
5/20/83
5/16/17
5/17/05
5/14/13
5/17/16
5/17/16
5/13/03
5/17/16
5/11/10
5/15/12
5/13/14
5/22/82
5/14/07

Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships

Ki dal - Brandt Mendham

5/13/14
5/16/17
5/17/16
5/13/08
5/12/09
5/14/13
5/14/13
5/16/17
5/15/12
5/16/17
5/13/08
5/12/09
5/18/84
5/15/12
5/14/13
5/11/10
5/11/10
5/13/03
5/12/09
5/22/82
5/17/00
5/13/14
5/16/17

Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships



Licensed To: Randolph High School - NJ

7/7/17

Page

2

Number of Top Times: 25

Relay Top Marks for Relay

Time Convert Rnd Relay
24 3:24.56 F ARelay MORRISTOWN 5/13/08 Morris County Championships
25 3:24.7h 3:24.94 F ARelay MORRISTOWN 5/16/81 Morris County Championships



