## **Relay Top Marks for Relay**

**Number of Top Times: 25** 

## Time Convert Rnd Relay

Female Open 4x400m Relay  @ - County Record 3:53.73 04 Cammarata, Doherty, Forker, Smith Roxbury									
	County Record	3.53.7							
1	3:57.11		F	-	ROXBURY	5/16/17	Morris County Championships		
2	3:57.89		F	•	MOUNT OLIVE	5/15/12	Morris County Championships		
3	3:58.49		F	•	MENDHAM	5/14/13	Morris County Championships		
4	3:59.19	2.70.01	F	•	MENDHAM	5/15/12	Morris County Championships		
5	3:59.7h	3:59.94	F		RANDOLPH	5/22/82	Morris County Championships		
6	4:00.11		F	•	MONTVILLE	5/16/17	Morris County Championships		
7	4:00.13		F	,	MENDHAM	5/13/14	Morris County Championships		
8	4:00.20		F		RANDOLPH	5/11/10	Morris County Championships		
9	4:00.45		F		RANDOLPH	5/11/04	Morris County Championships		
10	4:00.6h	4:00.84	F	,	MORRISTOWN	5/18/84	Morris County Championships		
11	4:00.95		F	-	WEST MORRIS	5/17/16	Morris County Championships		
12*	4:01.2h	4:01.44	F		MORRISTOWN	5/20/83	Morris County Championships		
12*	4:01.2h	4:01.44	F		RANDOLPH	5/20/83	Morris County Championships		
14	4:01.58		F	•	MOUNTAIN LAKES	5/16/17	Morris County Championships		
15	4:01.65		F		RANDOLPH	5/17/05	Morris County Championships		
16	4:01.68		F	-	WEST MORRIS	5/14/13	Morris County Championships		
17	4:01.93		F		ROXBURY	5/17/16	Morris County Championships		
18*	4:02.01		F	-	MONTVILLE	5/17/16	Morris County Championships		
18*	4:02.01		F		RANDOLPH	5/13/03	Morris County Championships		
20	4:02.39		F		MOUNTAIN LAKES	5/17/16	Morris County Championships		
21	4:02.40		F	,	MORRISTOWN	5/11/10	Morris County Championships		
22	4:02.52		F		MORRIS KNOLLS	5/15/12	Morris County Championships		
23	4:02.67	4 00 74	F	-	PARSIPPANY	5/13/14	Morris County Championships		
24	4:02.5h	4:02.74	F	-	MORRIS HILLS	5/22/82	Morris County Championships		
25	4:02.77		F	A Relay	RANDOLPH	5/14/07	Morris County Championships		
Male Open 4x400m Relay @ - County Record 3:18.07 14 Herraghty, Pressl, Montilous, Kidal-Brandt Mendham									
1	3:21.19		F		RANDOLPH	5/13/14	Morris County Championships		
2	3:21.39		F	-	MORRIS KNOLLS	5/16/17	Morris County Championships		
3	3:22.22		F		CHATHAM	5/17/16	Morris County Championships		
4	3:22.25		F		MOUNT OLIVE	5/13/08	Morris County Championships		
5	3:22.27		F	•	MOUNT OLIVE	5/12/09	Morris County Championships		
6	3:22.41		F		MENDHAM	5/14/13	Morris County Championships		
7	3:22.43		F	-	PARSIPPANY	5/14/13	Morris County Championships		
8	3:22.52		F	-	MORRISTOWN	5/16/17	Morris County Championships		
9	3:22.70		F	-	MENDHAM	5/15/12	Morris County Championships		
10	3:22.80		F	-	ROXBURY	5/16/17	Morris County Championships		
11	3:22.94		F	-	MONTVILLE	5/13/08	Morris County Championships		
12	3:23.02		F	-	RANDOLPH	5/12/09	Morris County Championships		
13	3:22.9h	3:23.14	F	-	MORRIS HILLS	5/18/84	Morris County Championships		
14	3:23.29		F		RANDOLPH	5/15/12	Morris County Championships		
15	3:23.74		F	A Relay	CHATHAM	5/14/13	Morris County Championships		
16	3:23.88		F	A Relay	MORRISTOWN	5/11/10	Morris County Championships		
17	3:23.91		F	A Relay	RANDOLPH	5/11/10	Morris County Championships		
18	3:24.11		F	-	PARSIPPANY	5/13/03	Morris County Championships		
19	3:24.14		F		MORRISTOWN	5/12/09	Morris County Championships		
19	3:23.9h	3:24.14	F		MORRISTOWN	5/22/82	Morris County Championships		
21	3:24.18		F	-	PARSIPPANY	5/17/00	Morris County Championships		
22	3:24.35		F	-	MENDHAM	5/13/14	Morris County Championships		
23	3:24.54		F		RANDOLPH	5/16/17	Morris County Championships		

Page

## Relay Top Marks for Relay

**Number of Top Times: 25** 

	Time	Convert	Rnd	Relay		
24 25	3:24.56 3:24.7h	3:24.94		A Relay MORRISTOWN A Relay MORRISTOWN	5/13/08 5/16/81	Morris County Championships Morris County Championships